
ANGRY ORCHARD 5 

BLUE MOON 5

BUD LIGHT 4 

BUDWEISER 4

COORS LIGHT 4 

CORONA 5

GUINNESS 6

MICHELOB ULTRA 4

MILLER LITE 4

MODELO ESPECIAL 5

SANTA FE HAPPY CAMPER IPA 5 

SHINER BOCK 5

NEW CACTUS SQUEEZE PINA CHELADA  8
crave x aurellia’s brewery, pineapple juice, orange agave wheat 
beer, fresh pineapple, lime juice, spicy rim 

NO SEAS...CARBON  9
jose cuervo tradicional,  muddled pineapple, organic charcoal 
agua fresca, spicy rim

MODERN MEXICO  9
cucumber vodka, ancho reyes, simple syrup, fresh lime, spicy rim

GOOD MORNING!  7
house champagne, muddled strawberries, fresh lemon

WATERMELON MARGARITA  9
maestro dobel signature barrel tequila, sandia agua fresca, lime, 
spicy rim

BERRY SANGRIA  9  
sangria, muddled berries, fresh strawberry, beso del sol

CUCUMBER GIN MOJITO  9
hendrick’s gin, fresh cucumber, mint

CACTUS COOLER  9
enchanted rock prickly pear vodka, st germain elderflower 
liqueur, lavender, lemon juice, club soda

BLUEBERRY LAVENDER BLISS  9
deep eddy vodka, fresh blueberries, lavender simple, ginger beer

CRISP APPLE  9
jack daniel’s tennessee bourbon, cinammon, green apple, ginger 
beer

PEACHY AGAVE  9
jose cuervo tradicional tequila reposado, muddled peaches, 
ginger beer

LA MARIA FELIX   8
cantina malolam signature barrel tequila, 
house bloody mix, olives, chile y limon

CUCUMBER BLOODY   8
tito’s vodka, house bloody mix, muddled 
cucumber, lime, spicy rim

SANGRIA
WHITE SANGRIA
MIMOSA
PIÑA COLADA MIMOSA 
GOOD MORNING

GLASS
7
7
5
6
7

PITCHER
30
30
22
30
30

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

COPPER MULES

ASSEMBLED 
BLOODY MARYS

HOUSE DRINKS + 
PITCHERS Pitchers serves up to 8 glasses

(All drinks are wine based)

DRAUGHT
seasonal
Ask your server for what’s on tap.

LIBERTY SCHOOL
AUSTIN HOPE

DECOY BY DUCKHORN

COPPOLA

BODEGAS BELGRANO

EUFLORIA STILL

ALLEGRO MOSCATO

HARKEN

CAPOSALDO

MATUA

GLASS

10
•

7

9

10

10

8

8

7

7

BOTTLE

35
65

26

40

35

35

30

30

26

26

C. SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

PINOT NOIR

MALBEC

ROSÉ

THE SWEETS

CHARDONAY

PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON
BLANC

BOTTLES & CANS

RED BEER/MICHELADA
$2 EXTRA

NEW CRAVE’S HOUSE BEER
CACTUS SQUEEZE   7


